GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2010 - IV runda — FINAL

Warszawa, 9.11.2023

Konkurencja 10
09.11.2023 - 10:31

Dziewczat, 200m dowolny

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3
4 KRYSTMAN, Kaja

Seria2z3

1 BOLDAK, Natasza
2 ZYCH, Martyna

3 JANCZUK, Klara

4 SZOTEK, Isabella

5 DAMIECKA, Blanka
6 CIESLAK, Helena

Seria3z3

1 CZECHMANSKA, Antonina
2 KOPP, Zuzanna

3 MATOWICKA, Maja

4 ROKICKA, Gabriela

5 NEUHORN, Diana

6 OTULAK, Julia

Rok ur.

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

UKS Ostrobramska

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

2:40.37
2:37.07
2:37.36
2:41.84
2:51.75

2:24.28
2:19.76
2:16.32
2:17.35
2:21.27
2:34.43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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